
To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: 

Natalia Molotkova 
Tue 11/15/2016 5:37:13 PM 
Reserve tickets please! [Incident: 161115-000721] 

Title: American Express OD 

I couldn't pre-assign seats on the return flight for and will 
be at the airport control, but will keep checking.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

No worries! Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 15, 2016, at 12:17 PM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

Strange, went through the chain, no seeing it, sorry. Issuing, 
fare non refundable with $200 change fee. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 
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. I sent that in prior email. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 15, 2016, at 11:58 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

Who is not going? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Yes! Especially since we only need 4 now! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 15, 2016, at 11:55 AM, Natalia Molotkova < › 
wrote: 

Made mistake - we can do 4 tickets at $783.70, but one 
ticket at a higher rate of $902.26. Ok to issue? Or look 
fro something cheaper? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
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Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Ok, for Delta flights I can do 3 tickets at $783.70 and two at 
$744.20. Ok to issue? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Fare expired, trying to see what I can do... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

is on her ID. Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 15, 2016, at 10:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

> 

I need to put her name on reservation to match 
her ID she is going to use while traveling, what 
should I use? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

i dont think she has a DLshe uses passport with 

On Nov 15, 2016, at 10:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
<natalia.molotkova@centurion.com> wrote: 

Lesley, is the name like on driver's 
licence? Not 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Please book the Delta flight for the girls! 
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On Nov 15 2016. at 9:44 AM. Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

I am asking Jeffreyl think the Delta may be best now! 

On Nov 15 2016. at 9:44 AM. Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

To keep same Jet Blue flight, fare will be higher: 

1 B6 561 22NOV WA PM 0730P 1029P 
2 B6 62 27NOV PBI WA 1008A 1248P 

1ADT 1051.06 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5255.30 

or we can do Delta: 

1 DL 676 22NOV WA PBI 0515P 0826P 
2 DL 753 27NOV PBI LGA 0125P 0420P 
IADT 783.70 
TOTAL FARE - USD 3918.50 

Lowest fare on teh market is 
1 B6 461 22NOV WA PBI 0730A 1020A 
2 B6 62 27NOV PBI WA 1008A 1248P 

1ADT 584.66 
TOTAL FARE - USD 2923.30 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon. Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 
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Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 15, 2016, at 9:15 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

OK, changing.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Hi NatashaJeffrey would now like the girls to depart Tues Nov. 22nd eveningcan 
the same flight on Tues? what is price tag? same? 

On Nov 14 2016 at 1:55 PM Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

ok thanks on all 

On N v 14 16 1:5 PM N t lia Molotkova 
< wrote: 

24 hours till 1159pm November 15th. Wil 
add info to the profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Flours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

optionhow long can we hold it for? 

July 11, 1979 

1 B6 561 23NOV LGA PBI 073 
1029P 
2 B6 62 27NOV PBI LGA 1008 
1248P 

1ADT 609.07 
TOTAL FARE - USD 3045.35 

I don't have info. 

Delta to get credit toward 20K will be (t,
get 6000.00USD back) 

1 DL 676 23N0V LGA PBI 0510P 
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0821P 
2 DL 2436 27NOV PBI LGA 0235P 
0530P 

1ADT 902.26 
TOTAL FARE - USD 4511.30 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

thx 

On • is Molotkova 
wrote: 

Ok, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Hi Natashawe need to RESERVE tickets from NY to PB for Wed. Nov. 23rd in th 
eveningreturn Sunday Nov. 27thfor all the below (they should all be in our profile 
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Let me know what is available and price tag please! Also, let me know how long 
can keep on hold... thanks 

Privacy Staterrent I Visit the Centunon Card viebsrs: 
To Seam more about e-mail security a report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
arnencaroivess corr..ph,srvng. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of 
American Express and you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sconces or products provided by • - 
the service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for 1,:/ / 
any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the right to noto profile and 
preference data for servicing purposes. 

OK, changing.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Hi NatashaJeffrey would now like the girls to depart Tues Nov. 22nd eveningcan we do 
the same flight on Tues? what is price tag? same? 

• is Molotkova 
> wrote: 

ok thanks on all 

On • is Molotkova 
< > wrote: 
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24 hours till 1159pm November 15th. Will 
add info to the profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

arailioptionhow long can we hold it for? 

July 11, 1979 

OLAWLall ialtja9LUAlijia Molotkova 
‹ > wrote: 

1 B6 561 23NOV LGA PBI 0730P 
1029P 
2 B6 62 27NOV PBI LGA 1008A 
1248P 

1ADT 609.07 
TOTAL FARE - USD 3045.35 

I don't have info. 
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Delta to get credit toward 20K will be (to 
get 6000.00USD back) 

1 DL 676 23NOV LGA PBI 0510P 
0821P 
2 DL 2436 27NOV PBI LGA 0235P 
0530P 

1ADT 902.26 
TOTAL FARE - USD 4511.30 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

thx 

O is Molotkova 
> wrote: 

Ok, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Hi Natashawe need to RESERVE tickets from NY to PB for Wed. Nov. 23rd in the 
eveningreturn Sunday Nov. 27thfor all the below (they should all be in our profile) 

Let me know what is available and price tag please! Also, let me know how long we car 
keep on hold... thanks 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card wobsite 
To learn more about small security or report a suspicious email. **so visit us at 
amencanexpress comlph•sh. 
*2015 American Express. Ali rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of 
American Express and you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by 
the service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You aro responsible for 
any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authonze. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 
data for servicing purposes. 

let me ask her to be safe.. 

O lie Molotkova 
wrote: 

I need to put her name on reservation to match 
her ID she is going to use while traveling, what 
should I use? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

N 

EFTA_R1_00898498 
EFTA02726845



Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

i dont think she has a DLshe uses passport with 

On Nov 15 2016 at 10:10 AM Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

Lesley, is the name like on driver's 
licence? Not 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Please book the Delta flight for the girls! 

On • is Molotkova 
wrote: 
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I am asking Jeffreyl think the Delta may be best now! 

On Nov 15. 2016. at 9:44 AM. Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

To keep same Jet Blue flight, fare will be higher: 

1 B6 561 22NOV LGA PHI 0730P 1029P 
2 B6 62 27NOV PBI LGA 1008A 1248P 

lADT 1051.06 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5255.30 

or we can do Delta: 

1 DL 676 22NOV LGA PBI 0515P 0826P 
2 DL 753 27NOV PBI LGA 0125P 0420P 
1ADT 783.70 
TOTAL FARE - USD 3918.50 

Lowest fare on teh market is 
1 B6 461 22NOV LGA PBI 0730A 1020A 
2 B6 62 27NOV PBI LGA 1008A 1248P 

1ADT 584.66 
TOTAL FARE - USD 2923.30 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon. Wed 9a-4p. 530p-7p 
Tue. Thur. Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Thx 

Sent from my 'Phone 
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On Nov 15, 2016, at 9:15 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 

OK, changing.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Hi NatashaJeffrey would now like the girls to depart Tues Nov. 22nd eveningcan we do 
the same flight on Tues? what is price tag? same? 

On Nov 14 2016 at 1:55 PM Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

ok thanks on all 

On Nov 14 2016 at 1:55 PM Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

24 hours till 1159pm November 15th. Will 
add info to the profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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